Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
13:39 28.06.2020
WVGZZZ1TZBW002052
1T332X
2011
TOU
Touran 1.6 Blue Motion
CAYC
MFR
6S
YV
8E
8E/A7W
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
24.06.2010
--Open Field Campaigns
A8G Sports comfort equipment
AV1 Driving on the right
B01 Type approval country Germany
B0A build parts set without county specific documentatio
C23 Operating permit, alteration
CI5 Alloy wheels 6.5J x 16
D38 4-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 1.6 l/77 kW (4V)
TDI common rail
Base engine is TF3/TN1/TJ1
E0A Without special action equipment
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FC0 Without customized installation
G0K 6-speed manual transmission
G24 Shock absorption in front
H0R Tires 205/55 R16 91H
low rolling resistance
J2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
K8P mpv
KH6 Air conditioning system with electronic control
L0L Left-hand drive
L42 Suspension range 42
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N3F Seat trim covers in fabric
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PJ6 "Silverstone" (GB) 4 alloy wheels 6.5J x
 16 tires 205/55 R16 w/ run-flat
properties
PM4 Multi-function leather steering wheel
(3-spoke)
PPL High-beam control "Light Assist"
QA0 without child seat
QC1 Dark tinted glass in rear seat area
heat-insulating glass in front area
QE4 Storage compartment package 2
QG1 LongLife Service Regime
QJ3 Chrome package (version 2)
QK0 Without camera, without distance sensor
(driver assistance system)
et_fd1.frm
Car data
13:39 28.06.2020
PR Numbers
page : 002
QN3 Drawers under front seats